
Week 1 Tuesday 11-Feb Week 6 Tuesday 18-Mar
8pm John's Zip Them Up vs Free Agents 6pm John's GetzGoatz vs Free Agents
9pm John's Marnella vs Tuff Crowd 7pm John's TTG vs Zip Them Up
6:30pm Prep To the Crizzy vs Usual Suspects 8pm John's Tuff Crowd vs To the Crizzy
7:30pm Prep Dotigan vs 2004 Pistons 9pm John's Marnella vs 2004 Pistons
Bye Dilly Burgers 8pm COTC Dilly Burgers vs Usual Suspects
Bye GetzGoatz Bye Dotigan
Bye TTG

Week 2 Tuesday 18-Feb Week 7 Tuesday 25-Mar
8pm John's TTG vs Marnella 6pm John's To the Crizzy vs Free Agents
9pm John's Tuff Crowd vs Free Agents 7pm John's TTG vs Dilly Burgers
7:45pm COTC 2004 Pistons vs Zip Them Up 8pm John's Zip Them Up vs Tuff Crowd
8:45pm COTC GetzGoatz vs Usual Suspects 9pm John's Dotigan vs Marnella
Bye To the Crizzy 7:30pm Prep 2004 Pistons vs GetzGoatz

Bye Usual Suspects
Week 2.1 Thursday 20-Feb

7:30pm Prep Dilly Burgers vs Dotigan Week 8 Tuesday 1-Apr
6pm John's TTG vs Usual Suspects

Week 3 Tuesday 25-Feb 7pm John's Marnella vs To the Crizzy
7pm John's TTG vs Tuff Crowd 8pm John's Dotigan vs Tuff Crowd
8pm John's Dotigan vs To the Crizzy 9pm John's Dilly Burgers vs Free Agents
9pm John's 2004 Pistons vs Free Agents 6:30pm Prep GetzGoatz vs TBD
7:45pm COTC Dilly Burgers vs GetzGoatz Bye Zip them up vs 2004 Pistons
8:45pm COTC Zip Them Up vs Usual Suspects
Bye Marnella Playoffs Tuesday 8-Apr

6pm John's vs
Week 4 Tuesday 4-Mar 7pm John's vs

6pm John's Usual Suspects vs Free Agents 8pm John's vs
7pm John's TTG vs 2004 Pistons 9pm John's vs
8pm John's Dilly Burgers vs Marnella
6:30pm Prep Dotigan vs Zip Them Up Playoffs Tuesday 15-Apr
7:30pm Prep GetzGoatz vs To the Crizzy 6:30pm John's vs
Bye Tuff Crowd 7:30pm John's vs

8:30pm John's vs
Week 5 Tuesday 11-Mar

6pm John's Tuff Crowd vs Usual Suspects
7pm John's TTG vs Dotigan
8pm John's Marnella vs GetzGoatz
6:30pm Prep Dilly Burgers vs 2004 Pistons
7:30pm Prep Zip Them Up vs To the Crizzy
Bye Free Agents


